


2014-09-23 967 IC 0.00f 1692.00] 15010.44
2014-09-30 1651 0.00 258.00] 14752.44
2014-09-30 1652 0.00 241.50] 14510.94
2014-09-30 1653 0.00) 1077.00f 13433.94
2014-09-30 1654 0.00] 1516.90f 11917.04
2014-09-30 1654 IC 0.00 975.00] 10942.04
2014-09-30 1659 0.00] 2850.45 8091.59
2014-09-30 1667 HP 1 0.00f 1399.00 6692.59
2014-10-22 916 0.00] 3198.00 3494.59
2014-10-22 916 0.00f 1679.00 1815.59
2014-10-22 916 0.00] 1008.00 807.59
2014-12-05 983 0.00 900.00 -92.41
2014-12-05 983 30000.00 0.00] 29907.59
2014-12-11 1847 0.00f 3626.00] 26281.59
2014-12-12 2313 0.00] 4800.00f 21481.59
2014-12-16 2632 0.00f 2200.00] 19281.59
2014-12-16 2632 0.00] 13800.00 5481.59
2014-12-16 2634 0.00 298.80 5182.79
2014-12-16 2634 0.00 250.10 4932.69
2014-12-16 2634 0.00f 2168.00 2764.69
2014-12-16 2634 0.00 800.00 1964.69
2014-12-16 2643 6000.00 0.00 7964.69
2014-12-26 3506 0.00f 1187.00 6777.69
2014-12-26 3506 0.00 28.00 6749.69
2015-09-25 1419 0.00 95.00 6654.69
2015-09-25 1419 0.00 240.00 6414.69
2015-09-25 1420 0.00] 4937.00 1477.69
2015-11-30 2434 0.00 282.00 1195.69
2015-11-30 2436 0.00 80.68 1115.01
2015-11-30 2436 0.00 63.00 1052.01
2015-11-30 2436 0.00 53.00 999.01
2015-11-30 2436 0.00 800.00 199.01
2015-12-03 507 0.00 199.01 0.00
—————————————— 206000.00{206000.00 0.00(-------




